Beth Kaminski: State Director for Career Pathways
Pathways Wisconsin

beth kaminski@pathwayswi.org
Region Regional Coordinator Email
7 Rivers Alliance Amanda Langrehr alangrehr@cesa4.k12.wi.us
Great Northwest Dani Lewandowski danil@cesa11.k12.wi.us
M7 Eric Hill ehill@cesa1.k12.wi.us
MadREP Gene Dalhoff (Businesses) gdalhoff@madisonregion.org
Joel Mindham (Schools) mindhamj@cesab.org
New North Valerie Brooks vbrooks@cesa8.org
North Central Wisconsin Brooke Holbrook bholbrook@cesa8.org
Prosperity Southwest Darla Burton dburton@cesa3.org
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